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Outbound Traffic — Foreign Airlines — January 2019

Destination

>

MS
ARN
AUH
BAH
BKK
BLR
BOM
CAN
CKG
CTU
DEL
DME
DMK
DOH
DXB
HKG
ICN
IST
IXM
JED
KBP
KMG
KUL
KWI
LGW
MAA
MAN
MCT
MED
MLE

CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

Passenger

2515
1153
7292
2543
5573
4734
8187
1295
1170
4626
7242
0
2566
38596
40059
8001
1782
2415
2103
4640
2723
1104
13238
5262
1652
19561
241
9252
385
10288

Passenger
Growth
(M/M)

7%
257%
75%
17%
2%
9%
10%
4%
4079%
11%
39%
-100%
57%
73%
27%
23%
30%
-10%
0%
-14%
8%
210%
8%
10%
73%
8%
3%
-55%
-2%

Infant

30

361
415
30
14
18
15
57
24
0
76
32
7
97
0
208
2
130

Transit

Staff

70

253
48
108
34
38

o O

17
17

1247
690
103

102

22

Cargo (MT)

109.800
12.213
46.514
26.310
241.590
18.904
127.234
20.453
0.000
10.600
98.433
0.000
15.174
2029.050
1755.311
702.671
120.116
201.241
0.000
246.141
29.041
0.000
134.250
159.465
42.074
148.412
0.000
64.936
0.000

569.467

JANUARY 2019

Mail (MT)

0.000
0.000
0.003
0.032
0.710
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.012
0.000
0.000
0.009
0.405
0.980
4.950
2.703
0.000
0.060
0.000
0.000
1.805
0.000
0.000
0.003
0.000
0.138
0.000
4.000

Seats

2672
1200
7652
2992
6336
5580
10808
3691
2158
5405
9100

3490
50210
55840

9208

3864

8959

2418

8215

3132

2720
15600

6360

1814
22661

314
11712

1404

24475



CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA JANUARY 2019

31 CMB MOW 6364 56% 72 0 0 82.274 -27% 0.285 7833
32 CMB PKU 185 - 0 0 0 0.000 - 0.000 185
33 CMB PVG 3501 0% 15 16 0 102.470 135% 0.000 4488
34 CMB RUH 1037 8% 8 0 0 77.370 12% 0.026 3036
35 CMB SHJ 9808 56% 61 0 4  134.437 -12% 0.000 11424
36 CMB SIN 11224 9% 129 0 13 360.125 7% 0.472 11913
37 CMB SVX 1001 50% 6 0 0 0.000 = 0.000 1008
38 CMB VKO 2346 138% 15 0 0.000 - 0.000 2352
39 CMB VNS 0 -100% 0 0 0 0.000 -100% 0.000 0
40 CMB WAW 1115 2% 0 0 0 0.000 - 0.000 1134
41 CMB ZRH 2290 -4% 17 0 46 73.422 33% 0.000 2512

Total 249069 7759.498 335875



